Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito

a/én V

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) provides local bus

service for parts of western Alameda

and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco
and the Peninsula. For more information, call
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

Fare Information effective October 19, 2020

AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth' (56‘;':;‘;
Fares subject to change. (19-64) (5-18) Disabled

Cash Fares

Local Single Ride $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25
Local Day Pass? $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75
Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00

Transbay Upgrade add add add
with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.50 $1.75 $1.75

Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper

Local Single Ride $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12
Local Day Pass? $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50
Local 7-day Pass $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20
Transbay Single Ride* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00

Fares Available on Clipper Only

Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 -
Local Monthly Pass® - - $34.00
Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00| - -

Transbay Upgrade add add add
with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 $1.88 $1.88

' Children under 5 ride free.

2 Issued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from
time issued until 3:00 a.m.

3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time
activated until 3:00 a.m.

4 Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper.
Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also
applies to local-to-transhay transfer.

> Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on
RTC Discount cards.

Local BART-to-Bus Transfer
Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART
only.

Proof of Fare Eligibility

Seniors (65 & Older):

Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card
Current driver’s license

DMV ID card

Senior ID issued by another California transit system

Persons with Disabilities:

e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card

e DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID

e Disabled license plate registration + photo ID

e Disabled ID issued by another California transit system

Medicare Cardholders:
e Medicare Card + photo ID

Holidays

AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on:
Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents Day

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion,
llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

InformaCién de tarifas efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020

Personas

Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jovenes' I\l{:ggr;s
. : - 19-64 5-18 .

Tarifas sujetas a cambios. (19-64) | (5-19) Discapa-

citados

Tarifas en efectivo

Viaje unico local $250 | $1.25 | $1.25
Pase local diario? $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75
Viaje Unico de Transbay $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00
Mejoramiento de Transbay | asadir afiadir afiadir
con pase local de un solo dia o pase

de multiples vias $3'50 $1'75 $1'75

Tarifas disponibles en

aplicaciones maviles y Clipper

Viaje Unico local $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12
Pase local diario® $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50
Pase local de 7 dias $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20
Viaje Unico de Transbay* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00

Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper

Pase local de 31 dias $84.60 | $34.00 -
Pase local mensual® - - $34.00
Pase Transbay de 31 dias | $216.00 - -
Mejoramiento de Transbay | afadir anadir anadir
con pase local de un solo dia o pase $3.75 $1 88 $1 88

de multiples vias

! Los nifios menores de 5 afios viajan gratis.
2 Se emite bajo pedido cuando se paga el precio completo. Valido para viajes
locales ilimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m.

3 Se aplica automaticamente en el tercer viaje. Valido para viajes locales
ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m.

4 Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, sélo disponible cuando se usa Clipper.
Se aplica automaticamente en el sequndo autobus cuando se sube al autobus
dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay.

> Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de descuento para personas mayores y RTC) o
como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC.

Transferencia local de BART al autobus
Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper sélo en el
viaje de autobus desde BART.

Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa

Personas mayores (65 anos o mas):

e Tarjeta de Identificaciéon de Descuento para la Conexién
Regional de Transito

e Licencia de manejo actual

e Tarjeta de identificaciéon de DMV

e |dentificacién de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de
transito de California

Personas con discapacidades:

e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexién
Regional de Transito

e Tarjeta de Identificacion del Letrero de aparcamiento de
DMV + Identificacion con foto

e Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados +
Identificacion con foto

e |dentificacién de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por
otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID
Card + photo ID

Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare:
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto

9,

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail

service connects the San

Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton,
and other cities in the East Bay, as
well as San Francisco International
Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

Fare Information
effective June, 2021

For Train
Current fares can be found near Antioch
ticket vending machines, online
at bart.gov and using the official Daly City

BART app. Regular BART fares
can only be paid using Clipper.

CLIPPER®

Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one
way to pay for transit fares. Cash
value can be added to Clipper and
used for various Bay Area transit
operators. Clipper cards can be
purchased at fare machines in all
BART stations. Or, load Clipper
onto a phone with Apple Pay

or Google Pay and manage the
balance with the Clipper app.
There is a one-time $3.00 fee to
setup Clipper.

Dublin/Pleasanton
OAK Int'l Airport

Millbrae

SFO Int'l Airport

Schedule Information effective September 12, 2022

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station
platforms. A reference guide to transfer information
for trains without direct service is shown.

Trains Without Direct Service

Transfer

Take Millbrae/SFO or Berryessa/North San
José train, then transfer at MacArthur Station.

When Millbrae/SFO trains are not operating,
take Berryessa/North San José train, then
transfer at MacArthur Station to SFO or SFO/
Millbrae train.

Take Berryessa/North San José train, then
transfer at Bay Fair Station.

Take Berryessa/North San José train, then
transfer at Coliseum Station.

When trains with direct service are not
operating, take Berryessa/North San José
train to MacArthur station and transfer to
SFO/Millbrae train. SFO/Millbrae trains,
continue to Millbrae Station after San
Francisco International Airport Station.

When trains with direct service are not
operating, take Berryessa/North San José
train, then transfer at MacArthur Station.

A minimum value is required to
enter the BART system, so it is

SRR

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) ORI RSB0

AV SYYN = i b T s b 2 [

%5, AC Transit thi24t Transbay (557 )
ELhRSS, BRS5TF San Francisco (IBELL ) 0
Peninsula (331X, (N8 THEEZFIE, 5HEHE
(510) 891-4777 s¢& &5 actransit.org,

EMMSE 20205108198

BEA
AC Transit EZ BEA | Sog 665988
=5 (19-64) | (5-18) | iLEREA
+iE=

MEEE
A ER R IR $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25
Aith e KL 22 $550 | $2.75 | $2.75
Transbay R34 $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00

ANVE=) | il iyl
Lﬁgebﬁ%ﬁﬂ%%%ﬁ $350 | $1.75 | $1.75
b SRR EE $2.25 | $112 | $1.12
Rih e KEDS $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50
7 RBE $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20
Transbay B34 $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00
A3 KIBE $84.60 | $34.00 | -
PN S EE - — $34.00
Transbay 31K1BZ $216.00| - -

AVE=] 0 N 0
1&&32@5@%&@%&% $3.75 | $1.88 | $1.88
1SS L E R ERE,

2RISR ARBEFEREAN. ERENLRREASRLEL, BEIRR

==AlLk.

’ BN AT R = EITIE. ERRYULRRERSRMYELT BEIRE=

RALE,

* Transbay #1528 (BXR Clipper-], F/\ATREESR , L2 =N BN
AR Mz, TNEATMAIE; Transbay BB+,

> EATF Clipper = (BEFERFIRTCHOR) EFTBM  AIRTCR

At BART 52+

A3 Clipper -EM BART SEEE-HE]RI1$0.50,

SRS
K& (655 RILE)

e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) ##+&

* HRIRYZSINEG
* DMV(ZEEF)IDF

* HMBEINEMRFERITHEFIDE

B EISAL:
e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #r#1&
o DMV B ERATIHEFR + MRS MHIEE+R
o TREZERREICUERE + MR A IS IERE&
o HME—INMMNEmAESZAITHNESUEIBALIDR
Medicare EHISEE:
e Medicare £ + BBHID
] 5=
AC Transit AN HBREZREBRNZIZRIRS
e -
OT B 2EAE s
i AL /}E‘;E\l\:'%—
BETRTLESH i
RN ERETS
/ \E T

Dias festivos

AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en:

Dia de Ano Nuevo

Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.
Dia de los Presidentes

Dia Conmemorativo

Dia de la Emancipacion

(\

Dia de la Independencia
Dia del Trabajo
Dia de Accion de Gracias
Dia de Navidad

Bear Transit is UC Berkeley's shuttle
system, servicing the campus and
vicinity. Bear Transit provides

convenient transportation between
campus, Downtown Berkeley BART, parking
lots, Clark Kerr campus, the Hill area,

residence halls.

Fare Information efrective july 2023

Cash fares can be paid on board.

All shuttles are wheelchair accessible.

For information on service, please
call UC Berkeley Parking and
Transportation at 510-643-7701 or
email prktrans@berkeley.edu.

One-Way Fares
H,P,RLine......... $1.00 or free with pass'
RFESLine. ... $1.50

Night Safety Shuttles .. ..

... Free with pass

! Passes honored for free shuttle ride: Bear Transit Shuttle
Pass; Cal 1 Card ID; Bear Pass; Emeriti ID. Community
members and the general public who are not affiliated
with the campus can ride Bear Transit at the fares listed

under each route description.

Schedule Information efiective juy 17, 2023
N E

N Line

Clockwise

P Line

R Line

Counter

Schedule Information

5:26a

5:42a

5:58a

6:14a

6:30a

6:46a

7:02a

7:18a

7:38a

7:54a

8:10a

8:29a

8:46a

9:02a

9:18a

9:35a ;

9:51a :
10:07a : :
10:23a : :
10:39a : ;
10:55a : :
11:1Ma 1:31p | 11:02a
11:27a 1:51p | 11:18a
11:43a 2:11p | 11:34a
11:59a 2:31p | 11:50a
12:15p 2:51p | 12:06p
12:31p 3:11p | 12:22p
12:47p 3:31p | 12:39p

1:03p | 3:51p | 12:55p

1:19p 4:08p 111p

1:35p | 4:28p 1:27p

1:51p 4:48p 1:43p

2:07p 5:08p 1:59p

2:23p 5:28p 2:15p

2:39p 5:48p | 2:31p

2:55p | 6:08p | 2:47p

3:11p 6:28p | 3:03p

3:27p 6:48p | 3:19p

3:43p 7:06p | 3:35p

3:59p 7:26p | 3:51p

4:15p 7:46p | 4:07p

4:31p 8:06p | 4:23p

4:47p 8:26p | 4:39p

5:03p | 8:43p | 4:55p

5:19p 9:03p 5:11p

5:35p | 9:23p 5:27p

5:51p 9:43p 5:43p

6:07p | 10:03p 5:59p

6:23p | 10:23p 6:15p

6:37p | 10:42p | 6:30p

6:53p | 11:12p 6:46p

7:09p | 11:42p 7:02p

7:25p | 12:12a 7:18p

7:41p | 12:42a 7:32p

7:57p 7:48p

8:10p 8:04p

8:26p 8:20p

8:42p 8:34p

8:58p 8:50p

9:18p 9:10p

9:38p 9:30p

9:58p 9:48p
10:16p 10:08p
10:43p 10:38p
11:13p 11:08p
11:43p 11:38p
12:13a 12:08a
12:43a 12:38a

10:02a®
10:14a
10:26a®
10:38a
10:50a®
11:05a
1M:17a0
11:29a
1M:41a0
11:53a
12:05po
12:17p
12:29p0
12:41p
12:53po
1:05p
1:17po
1:29p
1:41po
1:53p
2:05po
2:17p
2:29po
2:41p
2:55p®
3:07p
3:19p®
3:31p
3:43po
3:55p
4:07po
4:19p
4:31po
4:43p
4:55po
5:07p
5:19pa®
5:31p
5:43po®
5:55p
6:03po
6:15p
6:27po®
6:39p
6:51po
7:03p
7:15po
7:27p
7:39po
7:49p
8:01pe
8:13po
8:28p
8:43pa»
8:58p
9:13po®
9:28p
9:43po®
9:58pa®
10:13p
10:33p
10:48p
11:08p
11:28p
11:48p
12:08a

5:18a0
5:48a
6:18a®
6:38a0
7:00a
7:20a0
7:40a
7:55a0
8:15a
8:30a0
8:45a0
9:03a
9:18am
9:33a
9:48am
10:03a
10:18am®
10:33a
10:48am
11:06a
11:21a®
11:36a
11:51a0
12:06p
12:21po
12:36p
12:51po
1:06p
1:21po
1:36p
1:51po
2:06p
2:21po
2:36p
2:53po
3:08p
3:23po®
3:38p
3:53pa®
4:08p
4:23po®
4:38p
4:53po
5:08p
5:23po
5:38p
5:53p®
6:06p
6:21po
6:36po
6:51p
7:06po
7:21p
7:36po®
7:47p
8:02po
8:17p
8:32po
8:47po
9:02p
9:17po
9:32p
9:47po®
10:02p
10:17p
10:32p
10:49p
11:09p
11:29p
11:49p
12:09a

Line Descriptions Effective December 5, 2021

6

Downtown Oakland to Downtown Berkeley
via Telegraph Ave. and Southside Berkeley (UC

campus).
7

El Cerrito del Norte BART to Emeryville Amtrak
via Downtown Berkeley, Arlington Ave., Shattuck
Ave., College Ave., Ashby Ave., Hollis St.

18

5:17a® | 5:07a 5:17a 5:16a 6:08a 8:19a
5:47a 5:23a 5:43a 5:46a 6:24a 8:39a
6:17a® | 5:39a 6:08a 6:11a 6:40a 8:59a
6:37a 5:53a 6:33a 6:36a 6:56a 9:19a
6:59a0 | 6:09a 6:53a 6:56a 7:13a 9:39a
7:19a0 | 6:23a 7:13a 7:16a 7:29a 9:59a
7:39a 6:40a 7:33a 7:36a 7:45a | 10:19a
7:59a® | 6:54a 7:48a 7:51a 8:01a | 10:39a
8:14a 7:10a 8:03a 8:06a 8:21a | 10:59a
8:2%9a0 o 8:18a 8:22a 8:37a | 11:19a
8:44a0 CIT) 833  837a | 853a | 11:39%
9:02a Frequent 8:48a 8:52a 9:09a | 11:59a
9:17a® | Service | 9:05a 9:07a 9:25a | 12:19p
9:32a 9:18a 9:22a 9:41a | 12:39p
9:47a0 | 10:08p | 9333 | 9:37a | 9:57a | 12:59p
10:02a | 10:28p | 9483 | 9:52a | 10:13a | 1:19p
10:17ae | 10:49p | 10:03a | 10:07a | 10:29a | 1:39p
10:32a | 11:08p | 10:20a | 10:24a | 10:45a | 1:59p
10:47a0 | 11:28p | 10:35a | 10:39a | 11:01a | 2:19p
11:04a | 11:48p | 10:50a | 10:54a | 11:17a | 2:39p
11:19a0 11:05a | 11:09a | 11:33a 2:59p
11:34a 11:20a | 11:24a | 11:49a 3:19p
11:49a0 11:35a | 11:39a | 12:05p 3:39p
12:04p 11:50a | 11:54a | 12:21p 3:59p
12:19p® 12:05p | 12:09p | 12:37p 4:19p
12:34p 12:27p | 12:26p | 12:53p | 4:39p
12:49p0 - 12:41p 1:09p | 4:59p
1:04p Cl/_) 12:56p | 1:25p | 5:19p
1:19p0e 1:11p 1:41p 5:39p
1:36p Fleduent 1:26p | 1:57p | 5:59p
1:51p® 1:41p 2:13p 6:19p
2:06p IMp | 156p | 2:29p | 6:39p
2:21po 7:28p | 2:11p | 2:45p | 6:59p
2:36p T:47p | 2:27p | 3:01p | 7:19p
2:51pa 8:02p | 2:42p | 3:17p | 7:39%
3:06p 817p | 2:57p | 3:33p | 7:59p
3:21pa 8:33p | 3:114p | 3:49p

3:36p 8:48p = 4:05p

3:51po 31239 CIT) 4:21p

4:06p slop 4:37p

4:21po 9:33p "l 4:53p

4:36p 9:53p 5:09p

4:51pa 10:13p | 7:12p | 5:25p

5:06p 10:33p | 7:36p | s5:41p

5:21po 10:53p | 7:48p | s5:57p

5:36p 11:12p | 8:03p | 6:13p

5:51pa 11:32p | 817p | 6:29p

6:03p 12:02a 8:32p 6:45p

6:18po 8:47p | 7:01p

6:33po 9:02p | 7:117p

6:48p 9u17p | 7:33p

7:03po 9:37p | 7:49p

7:18p 9:52p | 8:04p

7:33po 10:11p | g8:24p

7:45p 10:41p | g:44p

8:00po 11:10p | 9:04p

8:15p 11:40p | 9:24p

8:30pa 12102 | 9:44p

8:45po® 10:04p

9:00p 10:24p

9:15po 10:44p

9:30p 11:04p

9:45pa® 11:24p

10:00p

10:30p

10:57p

11:27p

11:57p

88

From Downtown Berkeley to Lake Merritt BART
via University Ave., Sacramento St., Market St. and
downtown Oakland.

604

North Berkeley BART to Oakland Hebrew Day
School, Head Royce High School and Bentley
School via University Ave., Southside Berkeley,
College Ave. and Ashby Ave.

605

6:26a
6:42a
6:58a
7:14a
7:28a
7444
8:04a
8:20a
8:36a
8:52a
9:08a
9:24a
9:40a
9:56a
10:12a
10:28a
10:44a
11:00a
11:16a
11:32a
11:48a
12:04p
12:20p
12:36p
12:52p
1:08p
1:24p
1:40p
1:56p
2:12p
2:28p
2:44p
3:00p
3:16p
3:32p
3:48p
4:04p
4:20p
4:36p
4:52p
5:08p
5:24p
5:40p
5:56p
6:12p
6:28p
6:44p
7:00p
7:16p
7:32p
7:48p
8:08p
8:27p
8:47p
9:07p
9:27p
9:47p
10:07p
10:27p
10:47p
11:07p
11:27p

8:43a
9:03a
9:23a
9:43a
10:03a
10:23a
10:43a
11:03a
11:23a
11:43a
12:03p
12:23p
12:43p
1:03p
1:23p
1:43p
2:03p
2:23p
2:43p
3:03p
3:23p
3:43p
4:03p
4:23p
4:43p
5:03p
5:23p
5:43p
6:03p
6:23p
6:43p
7:03p
7:23p
7:43p

5:00a 5:21a 5:04a 6:35a

5:20a = 5:19a 7:05a

5:40a CI7> 534a | 7:35a

6:00a Frequent 5:49a 8:05a

6:20a Service | 6:04a 8:34a

6:40a 6:19a 9:04a

7:00a | 818p | 6:34a | 9:33a

7:15a 8:38p 6:49a | 10:03a

7:20a | 8:538p | 7:11a | 10:33a

7:35a | 9:18p | 11:03a

7:55a | 9:38p CI7> 11:33a

8:15a | 9:58p 12:03p

g:350 | 10:18p | FEelvelt| q3:33p

8:55a | 10:38p 1:03p

9:153 | 10:58p | 8:21p | 1:33p

9:35a | 11:18p | 8:41p | 2:03p

9:559 | 11:38p | 9:01p | 2:33p
10:15a | 11:58p | 9:21p | 3:03p
10:35a | 12:18a | 9:41p | 3:35p
10:55a | 12:38a | 10:01p 4:05p
11:15a | 12:58a | 10:21p 4:35p
11:35a 10:41p | s5:05p
11:55a 11:01p | 5:35p
12:15p 11:221p | 6:04p
12:35p 1:41p | 6:33p
12:55p 12:01a | 7:03p

1:15p 12221a | 7:33p

1:35p 12:41a | 8:03p

1:55p 8:33p

2:15p 9:03p

2:35p 9:33p

2:55p 10:03p

3:15p 10:33p

3:35p

3:55p

4:15p

4:35p

4:55p

5:15p

5:35p

5:55p

6:15p

6:35p

6:55p

7:15p

7:35p

7:55p

8:15p

8:35p

8:55p

9:15p

9:35p

9:55p
10:15p
10:45p

11:29a | 11:27a
11:59a | 11:57a
12:29p | 12:27p
12:59p | 12:57p
1:29p 1:27p
1:59p 1:57p
2:29p 2:27p
2:59p 2:57p
3:30p | 3:27p
4:00p | 3:57p
4:30p | 4:27p
5:00p | 4:57p
5:30p | 5:27p
6:00p | 5:57p
6:27p 6:26p
6:57p 6:56p
7:27p 7:26p
7:57p 7:56p
8:27p 8:26p
8:57p 8:56p
9:27p 9:26p
9:57p 9:56p
10:27p | 10:26p

Plan, Ride, and
Connect using the
AC Transit

6:34a
7:04a
7:34a
8:05a
8:35a
9:05a
9:35a
10:05a
10:35a
11:05a
11:35a
12:05p
12:35p
1:05p
1:35p
2:05p
2:35p
3:05p
3:35p
4:05p
4:35p
5:05p
5:35p
6:05p
6:35p
7:05p
7:35p
8:05p
8:35p
9:05p
9:35p
10:05p
10:34p

10:35a@
11:15a
11:55a@
12:35p
1:15po
1:55p
2:35p@
3:15p
3:55pa@
4:35p
5:15p@
5:55p
6:35po@
7:15p

8:58a
9:32a
10:06a
10:40a
11:14a
11:49a
12:19p
12:49p
1:20p
1:50p
2:20p
2:50p
3:21p
3:51p
4:21p
4:51p
5:21p
5:51p
6:19p
6:49p
7:23p
7:57p
8:29p
9:03p
9:37p
10:10p
10:44p

9:16a
9:54a
10:31a
11:07a
11:43a
12:20p
12:56p
1:32p
2:08p
2:44p
3:20p
3:56p
4:32p
5:08p
5:44p
6:19p
6:55p
7:31p
8:06p
8:42p

10:24a
10:54a
11:24a
11:54a
12:24p
12:54p
1:24p
1:54p
2:24p
2:54p
3:24p
3:54p
4:24p
4:54p
5:24p
5:54p
6:24p
6:54p
7:24p
7:54p
8:24p
8:54p
9:23p
9:53p
10:22p
10:52p
11:22p
11:52p

10:23a
10:53a
11:23a
11:53a
12:23p
12:53p
1:23p
1:53p
2:24p
2:54p
3:24p
3:54p
4:25p
4:55p
5:25p
5:55p
6:24p
6:54p
7:24p
7:54p
8:23p
8:53p
9:23p
9:53p
10:23p
10:53p
11:22p
11:52p

3:57a
4:27a
4:57a
5:27a
5:57a
6:27a
6:57a

4:00a
4:30a
5:00a
5:30a
6:00a
6:30a
7:00a

12:01p
12:40p
1:10p
1:42p
2:12p
2:42p
3:12p
3:42p
4:12p
4:42p
5:12p
5:42p
6:10p
6:40p
7:10p
7:31p
8:01p
8:31p
9:01p
9:31p
10:01p
10:30p
11:00p
11:30p
12:00a
12:30a
1:00a

12:01p
12:37p
1:07p
1:41p
2:11p
2:41p
3:11p
3:41p
4:11p
4:41p
5:11p
5:41p
6:08p
6:38p
7:08p
7:38p
8:01p
8:31p
9:01p
9:31p
10:01p
10:29p
10:59p
11:29p
11:59p
12:29a
12:59a

Effective: August 6, 2023

Efectivo: 6 de
agosto de 2023

F2023F8H6 A

< |_> Frequent

Service
Between the times shown, buses
run every 15 minutes or better.

Entre los tiempos mostrados, los
autobuses operan cada 15 minu-
tos 0 menos.

EFFRIIEZ 8, B E15%
0 (SR B 1E) ) — A,

@ To Berkeley Marina.
@ To Senior Ave. loop.

Lines 600—699 operate school
days only, at times that may vary
from day to day. This service is
available to everyone at regular
fares.

Las lineas 600—699 sdlo funcionan
en dias escolares, en horarios que
pueden variar dia a dia. Este servi-
cio esta disponible con tarifa regu-
lar para todo el mundo.

600-699FRAELFH 17,8
KESEAE, WARSRTETR
BT, BREM.

Downtown Berkeley BART, Berkeley.
Sign N2036.

Transit
Information

Downtown
Berkeley
Station

Berkeley

511 Real-Time Departures

511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
departure times for the transit
agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
in the future.

To find out when your next bus or train will
depart, check nearby displays or simply call
511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then

be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
and the system will prompt you to enter

your route and stop. 511 will respond with
departure times for your route and will also
include the Stop ID for future use. You may
also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.

Bicycles on Transit
% Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.

Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
are equipped with bicycle racks.

General: While bicycles are allowed on

most transit services, there are some space
limitations and, in some cases, times when
bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
transit operator policies and procedures go

to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
operator who can answer your questions.

i2 Get Clipper’!

ve Clipper® is the convenient way to

’ pay for transit rides in the Bay Area.
CLIPPER The reloadable Clipper card stores
value as cash and transit passes to pay your
fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain, County
Connection, Dumbarton Express, FAST, Golden
Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Transit, Muni,
Petaluma Transit, SamTrans, San Francisco

Bay Ferry, SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County
Transit, Tri-Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach,
Union City Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT,
and Wheels.

Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
works with a variety of employee transit
benefits providers, including Commuter
Check® WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.

To learn more about Clipper or to get a
Clipper card:

e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883

e Visit a nearby retailer:

Target Express — Berkeley
2187 Shattuck Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94704

Walgreens

2190 Shattuck Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94704
510.849.4691

Walgreens

2310 Telegraph Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94704
510.848.5121

Official App

best to load fare on your card University Village, Albany, to Lake Merritt BART

Clockwise via Solano Ave., Shattuck Ave., Children’s Hospital,

University Ave. & Shattuck Ave., Berkeley, to Head

before entering. Each passenger . _ | : _
must have their own physical or Space College | Hearsst Martin Luther King Jr. Way, Downtown Oakland  Royce High School via Southside Berkeley, College
digital Clipper card. SCILeanbces Bowles Hall HZ';fe “g'l:‘c'::eg Bowles Hall and 7th / 8th streets. Ave., Broadway Terrace, and Montclair.
N _ , , , , , 51B 800 travel-by-bus experience:
Visit www.clippercard.com to seneielMorhul Eateuny CuaR e ISSHul e LR e R o Rockridge BART to Berkeley Amtrak or Berkeley  All Nighter. Richmond BART to 24th St. BART via
learn how to apply for Clipper /:35a | 7:37p | 6:37p | 7:00a | 7:15a | 7:45p | 6:45p Marina via College Ave., Bancroft Way / Durant San Pablo Ave., University Ave., Telegraph Ave. e View current schedules and bookmark favorite lines
discounts for Seniors (age 65 and 6:55p | 8:07p | 7:07p | 7:30a | 7:45a | 8:15p | 7:15p Ave., Shattuck Ave., Downtown Berkeley and and downtown Oakland. Returns via Mission and stops
up), Youths (age 5-18), persons 8:37p | 7:37p | 3:00a | 8:15a | 8:45p | 7:45p University Ave. St., Market St., 1st St. near the Salesforce Transit  Find out your exact waiting time with ACT RealTime
with disabilities, START means- 9:07p | 8:07p | 8:30a | 8:45a | 9:15p | 8:15p 52 Center, and West Oakland BART. « Receive service notification alerts
based program or to add a BART 9:37p | 8:37p | 9:00a | 9:15a | 9:45p | 8:45p University Village to UC campus via University 851 e Check the Rider Capacity Feature to see if the next
High Value Discount (stored as a 10:07p | 9:07p | 9:30a | 9:45a |10:15p | 9:15p Village, Cedar St., Sacramento St., and University  All Nighter. Downtown Berkeley to Fruitvale BART bus is crowded Pacy
separate “purse” on the card). 10:37p | 9:37p | 10:00a [10:15a |10:45p | 9:45p Ave., looping the UC campus via Hearst Ave,, via Southside Berkeley (UC campus), College Ave., el e N S
11:07p | 10:07p | 10:30a |10:45a [11:15p | 10:15p Gayley St., Bancroft Way, and Shattuck Ave. Broadway, downtown Oakland, Webster St., ay bUs Tare I advance tsing Token franst
BART EXCURSION FARE 11:37p [10:37p | 11:00a |[11:15a [11:45p | 10:45p (Downtown Berkeley). Santa Clara Ave., Broadway, and Fruitvale Ave.
BART's Excursion Fare allows you 12:07a | 11:07p [ 11:30a [ 11:45a |[12:15a |11:15p 65 F
to tour the BART system for up 12:37a | 11:37p (12:00p | 12:15p |12:45a | 11:45p Downtown Berkele;_/ to Lawrence HaII of Science  UC campus to Salesforce Transit Center, San av
to three hours, if you enter and 1:.07a |12:07a |12:30p [12:45p | 1:15a |12:15a via Hearst Ave., Euclid Ave. and Grizzly Peak Blvd.  Francisco via Shattuck Ave., Adeline St., Market St.,
exit at the sam'e station. To avoid 1:37a |12:37a | 1:00p | 1:15p | 1:45a |12:45a 67 40th St., and Shellmound St.
being charged the excursion fare ;g;a 12;3 ;fzgp ;z:sp HSa Downtown Berkeley to Grizzly Peak Blvd. and Download the AC Transit Offca
if you enter the system and need 37a 2:072 2:30p 2:4:p 2:122 Spruce St. via Oxford St. and Spruce St. obile App for FREE today: ©
to leave before riding a train, see 2:37a 3;00.'3 3:15:: 2:45a - . .
a Station Agent. 3:07a | 3:30p | 3:45p e El Cerrito Plaza BART to Rockridge BART via
' ' ' ' Fairmount Ave., Colusa Ave., Solano Ave., Martin £ 55 C I I 5 1 1 5 1 1
4:00p | 4:15p Luther King Jr. Way, Downtown Berkeley, Bancroft r— a ! O rg
4:30p | 4:45p Way / Durant Ave., Piedmont Ave., Warring St., e
5:00p [ 5:15p Derby St., Claremont Blvd., Claremont Ave. and
5:30p | 5:45p College Ave. Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
6:00p | 6:15p e Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
‘;izgp at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.
:00p

Light face=AM  Bold face = PM

Revised July 18, 2023



mailto:signcomments@bayareametro.gov
https://clippercard.com
mailto:prktrans@berkeley.edu
https://www.bart.gov
https://www.clippercard.com
https://bart.gov
https://actransit.org
https://actransit.org



Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		HSP_DBRK-sched.pdf






		Report created by: 

		Sean Lehane


		Organization: 

		





 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 2


		Passed manually: 0


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 1


		Passed: 29


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top


